Lead-free
DS30265 Rev. 10 - 2 1 of 3 BAS40T/-04T/-05T/-06T
www.diodes.com � Diodes Incorporated
BAS40T/-04T/-05T/-06T
SURFACE MOUNT SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODE
Mechanical Data
A
M

DS30265 Rev. 10 - 2 2 of 3 BAS40T/-04T/-05T/-06T
Ordering Information (Note 4)
Device Packaging Shipping
BAS40T-7-F SOT-523 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS40-04T-7-F SOT-523 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS40-05T-7-F SOT-523 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS40-06T-7-F SOT-523 3000/Tape & Reel
Notes:      4.   For Packaging Details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Marking Information
XXYM
XX = Product Type Marking Code (See Page 1, e.g. 43 = BAS40T)